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Places:

Types:

Dates:

McClellan, R. A.,
Captain

Williams, Robert,
Governor

Zeitler, H. H.

Athens Post
Early History of

Limestone County

Limestone Democrat

Limestone County,
AL

article

Jun 22, 1881 Jun 30, 1927
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Beaty, Robert
Bibb, Thomas
Carroll, John D.
Charles II, King
Coffee, John
Coxe, Zachariah

Davis, Nick, Captain
Edmundson, William
Hundley, Samuel
Lewis, Uncle Buck
Louis XIV, King
McCartney,

Pollock, Robert
Pryor, Dick
Redus, Thomas
Sevier, Valentine
Tillman, Reubin
Tucker, Jerry

Washington,
President

Yazoo Land Fraud

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Places:
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Bell, Frank
Bell, Joseph
Bell, William
Bridgeforth, Oliver
Clay, C. C.

Elliott, Robert
Hundley, Samuel, Dr.
Johnston, William
Leslie, Dr.
Martin, Joshua L.

McClung, James W.
Owens,
Pool, Allen
Reed, John
Tillman, Lewis

Tillman, Reubin
Tucker, Jerry
Wilder, George

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Places:
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Bridgeforth, J. W.
Coffman, David
Cortez, Hernando
De Soto, Hernando

Murrell, John A.
Patrick, Robert
Perry, Jerry
Pollock, Dow

Pollock, Robert, Dr.
Pryor,
Redus, Thomas,

Major

Tuscaloosa

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Bedingfield, Lucy
De Soto,

French,
Pickett, Colonel

Thomas, Larkin
Yarbrough, Captain

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Adams, Benjamin
Adams, Berry
Adams, Sarah
Broiles, Daniel
Burleson, James
Burleson, John
Burleson, Joseph
Christopher, Bill,

Major
Cummings, Levi
Davis, Nick, Captain
French, Uncle Amos
Glase, Anna
Glase, Reuben A.
Grigsby, Ned,

Colonel

Hargrove, Milly
Houston, Governor
Lavesque, Mrs.
Lewis, W. G.
Lewis, Uncle Buck
Malone, James M.
Malone, Stith, Dr.
Millhouse, Anna
Millhouse, Dr.
Millhouse, John
Millhouse, John A.,

Rev.
Millhouse, John,

Senator
Mitchel, Flonda
Mitchell, Arthur P.

Mitchell, Daniel
Mitchell, Elizabeth
Mitchell, Flonda, Jr.
Mitchell, Flonda,

Sen.
Mitchell, George W.
Mitchell, James
Mitchell, James M.
Mitchell, James S.
Mitchell, Jessie
Mitchell, John R.
Mitchell, John S.
Mitchell, Mary
Mitchell, Randolph
Mitchell, Rebecca
Mitchell, Samuel F.

Mitchell, Sarah
Moore, William
Murrah, Amos
Murrell, Charlotte,

Miss
Redus, Thomas,

Major
Rogers, General
Sims,
Stroud, A. W.
Tillman, Lewis
Witty, Andy, Captain
Witty, James
Wooley, Joel

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Bell,
Blair, Dr.
Burruss, Charles
Cox, Godfrey
Cummings, Levi
French, Ann
French, Ben
French, Benjamin
French, Francis
French, Jane

French, Jerry
French, Jessie
French, Milly
French, Polly
French, Sallie
French, Samuel
French, Uncle Amos
Gray, Howard
Greenhaw,

Gouldsburry

Harvy, William
Johnson, Allen
Johnson, John A.
Johnson, Reuben
Lane, Fletcher
Leslie, Captain
Leslie, Thomas
Leslie, William, Dr.
Lewis, Charles
Lewis, W. G.

Lockhart, Major
Mayfield, Thomas
Newby, Dick
Odell,
Peete, Benjamin
Roberts, Cap
Roberts, Dick
Tilman,
Washington, General

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Types:

Belew, John D.
Belew, Polly
Blackburn, Ed
Clay, Henry
Davis, Nick
French, Ann
French, Elisha K.

French, Henry
French, Jane
French, Jerry
French, Jessie
French, John
French, Martha
French, Polly

French, Prudence
French, Sallie
French, Samuel
French, Uncle Amos
Hendricks, Holden
Jackson, General
Johnson, Levi

Patterson, Wash
Pepper,
Robinson, Archie
Sanderson, Miss

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Places:

Types:

Adams, Dr.
Bibb, Dr.

Miner, Dr.
Montgomery, Dr.

Washington, Dr.
Withers, Dr.

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Names:
Adams, Dr.
Alison, Reney
Allison, John
Bavn, Scott
Bibb, Dr.
Bibb, Thomas
Blackwell, William

H.
Bond, Esquire
Booker, Shields
Bradley, Frank
Brooks, Clay
Campbell & Thach
Campbell, Donald
Campbell, Isaac
Celly, Gabe
Colbert & Sloss
Collier, Thomas
Collier, W. E.
Connally, John
Davis, John H.
Davis, Thomas
DeWoody, John A.
DeWoody, Samuel
DeWoody, William
Dillard, Major
Donnell, Robert
Douglas, Fleming
Douglas, Simon
Douglas, William

Douglass,
Dow, Lorenzo
Dunkin, Ben
Dunkin, Benjamin
Edmond, Thomas
Edmondson, Levi
English, Captain
English, John G.
Falls, James
Fisher,
Fisher, Jake
Fisher, Tom
Fitch, William
Flaughier, James
Flaughier, John
Gamble, James H.
Garrett, Edmond
Garrett, Edward
Gordon, James
Green, Horace
Hall, Young
Hancock, Nathaniel
Harris, John H.
Hollingsworth, James
Huckleston, Wood
Hundley, John
Johnson, Andrew
Johnson, Bushrod
Jones, John N. S.
Keyes, Colonel

Keyes, Washington
Lampkin, Colonel
Lane, John W.
Lankford,
Logwood, Thomas
Lynch, Thomas
Maclin, Major
Malthy, James R.
McAlister, Samuel
McFerrin, John
McFerrin, Wilburn

Allen
McFerrin, William
McFerrin, Old Parson
McGee, Colonel
McGurie, Big Head
Miner, Dr.
Montgomery, Dr.
Moore, William
Mosley, William H.
Nelson, Fredrick B.
Nelson, S. D.
Patterson, James
Peebles & Woodruff
Peebles, Henry
Peebles, King
Peete, Captain
Pickett, Steptoe
Price,
Pryor,

Rather, John D.
Rather, John T.,

General
Roberts, Matthews
Sandifer, William
Scott, General
Scott, Winfield
Skinner, Saphen
Sloss,
Sloss, Joseph
Tate,
Tate, Enos
Taylor, John (free

colored)
Thach,
Thach, Thomas H.
Thompson, Madison
Tompkin, Jack
Tucker, Giles
Tucker, Hartwell
Tucker, James
Tucker, Major
Vincent & Douglass
Vincent, Amos
Walker, Dr.
Walker, Fordman
Walker, James
Walker, Judge
Walker, Robert
Walker, W. H., Judge



Places:

Types:

Walton, Major
Washington, Dr.
White, John D.

White, S. D.
Willis, Pleasant
Withers, Dr.

Withers, Samuel, Dr.
Woodruff,
Word & Tate

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Atkinson,
Barham,
Bell, Joe
Blackburn, Rev.
Cole,
Craig, John
Crawford,

DeWoody, Major
Elliott, John H.
Gamble, W. J.
Gregory, John
Johnson, Andrew
Jones, Llewellyn
Pryor, Dick

Robertson,
Scott, General
Scott, James D.
Slaughter, John
Sloss, Fred
Sloss, J. W., Colonel
Sloss, Joseph

Sloss, Mac
Terry, Nat, Colonel
Walton, Miss
Whitlock, Dr.
Wilder, Derrie
Wilder, George
Wilder, William

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Places:

Types:

Abernathy, John
Carroll, John D.
Elliott, Robert
Elliott.

Hagan, J, E.
Harrison, James
Harrison, Joe
Holt, Charley

Hubbard, David
Hunt, DIcey
Hunt, J.
Nichols,

West,
Whitney,
Wilder,

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Places:

Types:

Abernathy, Colonel
Coleman, Daniel
Coman, Judge
Crenshaw, Samuel
Drake,
Elliott,
Elliott, David
Elliott, Robert
Evans, Dr.
Exum, James W.

Friend, David H.
Hale, Dick
Hengler, Beverly
Hoffman, Dr.
Hopkins, A. F.
Hunt, Alex
Hunt, Dicey
Jackson, General
Langham, Ransom
Looney, Dr.

Martin, J. L.
May,
McClellan, Auroral
McClellan, Captain
McClung, James W.
McDonald, Colonel
McGowan,
Peebles, F. H., Mrs.
Roots, Dr.
Russell, W. B.

Smith,
Somers,
Spotswood, Dr.
Thievenatt, Dr.
Todd, Dr.
Vaughan, W. B.
Wilbourn,
Wilder,

Limestone County,
AL

article
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Arnold, M. C., Mrs.
Bush, C. F., Dr.
Gambal, J. B.
Gambal, Jack
Hereford, Anna, Miss
Hereford, Theodore

Huey, J. A.
Leggett, J. L.
Ludlow, N. K.
Ludlow, N. M.
Matthews, A. Grant

Maury, Matthew,
Commodore

McDavid, E. R.
Skeggs, John
Skeggs, William E.,

Judge

Snow. L. C.
Treadaway, A. J.
Wilkerson, Fred, Dr.
Wilkerson, W. M.
Alabama News
Limestone Democrat

Limestone County,
AL

newspaper
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Abernathy, Colonel 13
Abernathy, John 12
Adams, Benjamin 6
Adams, Berry 6
Adams, Dr. 9, 10
Adams, Sarah 6
Alabama News 14
Alison, Reney 10
Allison, John 10
Arnold, M. C., Mrs. 14
Athens Post 1
Atkinson, 11
Barham, 11
Bavn, Scott 10
Beaty, Robert 2
Bedingfield, Lucy 5
Belew, John D. 8
Belew, Polly 8
Bell, Frank 3
Bell, Joe 11
Bell, Joseph 3
Bell, William 3
Bell, 7
Bibb, Dr. 9, 10
Bibb, Thomas 2, 10
Blackburn, Ed 8
Blackburn, Rev. 11
Blackwell, William H. 10
Blair, Dr. 7
Bond, Esquire 10
Booker, Shields 10
Bradley, Frank 10
Bridgeforth, J. W. 4
Bridgeforth, Oliver 3
Broiles, Daniel 6
Brooks, Clay 10
Burleson, James 6
Burleson, John 6
Burleson, Joseph 6
Burruss, Charles 7
Bush, C. F., Dr. 14
Campbell & Thach 10
Campbell, Donald 10
Campbell, Isaac 10
Carroll, John D. 2, 12
Celly, Gabe 10
Charles II, King 2
Christopher, Bill, Major 6
Clay, C. C. 3
Clay, Henry 8
Coffee, John 2
Coffman, David 4

Colbert & Sloss 10
Cole, 11
Coleman, Daniel 13
Collier, Thomas 10
Collier, W. E. 10
Coman, Judge 13
Connally, John 10
Cortez, Hernando 4
Cox, Godfrey 7
Coxe, Zachariah 2
Craig, John 11
Crawford, 11
Crenshaw, Samuel 13
Cummings, Levi 6, 7
Davis, John H. 10
Davis, Nick, Captain 2, 6
Davis, Nick 8
Davis, Thomas 10
De Soto, Hernando 4
De Soto, 5
DeWoody, John A. 10
DeWoody, Major 11
DeWoody, Samuel 10
DeWoody, William 10
Dillard, Major 10
Donnell, Robert 10
Douglas, Fleming 10
Douglas, Simon 10
Douglas, William 10
Douglass, 10
Dow, Lorenzo 10
Drake, 13
Dunkin, Benjamin 10
Dunkin, Ben 10
Early History of Limestone County 1
Edmond, Thomas 10
Edmondson, Levi 10
Edmundson, William 2
Elliott, David 13
Elliott, John H. 11
Elliott, Robert 3, 12, 13
Elliott, 13
Elliott. 12
English, Captain 10
English, John G. 10
Evans, Dr. 13
Exum, James W. 13
Falls, James 10
Fisher, Jake 10
Fisher, Tom 10
Fisher, 10
Fitch, William 10



Flaughier, James 10
Flaughier, John 10
French, Ann 7, 8
French, Benjamin 7
French, Ben 7
French, Elisha K. 8
French, Francis 7
French, Henry 8
French, Jane 7, 8
French, Jerry 7, 8
French, Jessie 7, 8
French, John 8
French, Martha 8
French, Milly 7
French, Polly 7, 8
French, Prudence 8
French, Sallie 7, 8
French, Samuel 7, 8
French, Uncle Amos 6, 7, 8
French, 5
Friend, David H. 13
Gambal, J. B. 14
Gambal, Jack 14
Gamble, James H. 10
Gamble, W. J. 11
Garrett, Edmond 10
Garrett, Edward 10
Glase, Anna 6
Glase, Reuben A. 6
Gordon, James 10
Gray, Howard 7
Green, Horace 10
Greenhaw, Gouldsburry 7
Gregory, John 11
Grigsby, Ned, Colonel 6
Hagan, J, E. 12
Hale, Dick 13
Hall, Young 10
Hancock, Nathaniel 10
Hargrove, Milly 6
Harris, John H. 10
Harrison, James 12
Harrison, Joe 12
Harvy, William 7
Hendricks, Holden 8
Hengler, Beverly 13
Hereford, Anna, Miss 14
Hereford, Theodore 14
Hoffman, Dr. 13
Hollingsworth, James 10
Holt, Charley 12
Hopkins, A. F. 13
Houston, Governor 6
Hubbard, David 12
Huckleston, Wood 10
Huey, J. A. 14
Hundley, John 10
Hundley, Samuel, Dr. 3
Hundley, Samuel 2

Hunt, Alex 13
Hunt, DIcey 12
Hunt, Dicey 13
Hunt, J. 12
Jackson, General 8, 13
Johnson, Allen 7
Johnson, Andrew 10, 11
Johnson, Bushrod 10
Johnson, John A. 7
Johnson, Levi 8
Johnson, Reuben 7
Johnston, William 3
Jones, John N. S. 10
Jones, Llewellyn 11
Keyes, Colonel 10
Keyes, Washington 10
Lampkin, Colonel 10
Lane, Fletcher 7
Lane, John W. 10
Langham, Ransom 13
Lankford, 10
Lavesque, Mrs. 6
Leggett, J. L. 14
Leslie, Captain 7
Leslie, Dr. 3
Leslie, Thomas 7
Leslie, William, Dr. 7
Lewis, Charles 7
Lewis, Uncle Buck 2, 6
Lewis, W. G. 6, 7
Limestone County, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,

12, 13, 14
Limestone Democrat 1, 14
Lockhart, Major 7
Logwood, Thomas 10
Looney, Dr. 13
Louis XIV, King 2
Ludlow, N. K. 14
Ludlow, N. M. 14
Lynch, Thomas 10
Maclin, Major 10
Malone, James M. 6
Malone, Stith, Dr. 6
Malthy, James R. 10
Martin, J. L. 13
Martin, Joshua L. 3
Matthews, A. Grant 14
Maury, Matthew, Commodore 14
May, 13
Mayfield, Thomas 7
McAlister, Samuel 10
McCartney, 2
McClellan, Auroral 13
McClellan, Captain 13
McClellan, R. A., Captain 1
McClung, James W. 3, 13
McDavid, E. R. 14
McDonald, Colonel 13
McFerrin, John 10



McFerrin, Old Parson 10
McFerrin, Wilburn Allen 10
McFerrin, William 10
McGee, Colonel 10
McGowan, 13
McGurie, Big Head 10
Millhouse, Anna 6
Millhouse, Dr. 6
Millhouse, John A., Rev. 6
Millhouse, John, Senator 6
Millhouse, John 6
Miner, Dr. 9, 10
Mitchel, Flonda 6
Mitchell, Arthur P. 6
Mitchell, Daniel 6
Mitchell, Elizabeth 6
Mitchell, Flonda, Jr. 6
Mitchell, Flonda, Sen. 6
Mitchell, George W. 6
Mitchell, James M. 6
Mitchell, James S. 6
Mitchell, James 6
Mitchell, Jessie 6
Mitchell, John R. 6
Mitchell, John S. 6
Mitchell, Mary 6
Mitchell, Randolph 6
Mitchell, Rebecca 6
Mitchell, Samuel F. 6
Mitchell, Sarah 6
Montgomery, Dr. 9, 10
Moore, William 6, 10
Mosley, William H. 10
Murrah, Amos 6
Murrell, Charlotte, Miss 6
Murrell, John A. 4
Nelson, Fredrick B. 10
Nelson, S. D. 10
Newby, Dick 7
Nichols, 12
Odell, 7
Owens, 3
Patrick, Robert 4
Patterson, James 10
Patterson, Wash 8
Peebles & Woodruff 10
Peebles, F. H., Mrs. 13
Peebles, Henry 10
Peebles, King 10
Peete, Benjamin 7
Peete, Captain 10
Pepper, 8
Perry, Jerry 4
Pickett, Colonel 5
Pickett, Steptoe 10
Pollock, Dow 4
Pollock, Robert, Dr. 4
Pollock, Robert 2
Pool, Allen 3

Price, 10
Pryor, Dick 2, 11
Pryor, 4, 10
Rather, John D. 10
Rather, John T., General 10
Redus, Thomas, Major 4, 6
Redus, Thomas 2
Reed, John 3
Roberts, Cap 7
Roberts, Dick 7
Roberts, Matthews 10
Robertson, 11
Robinson, Archie 8
Rogers, General 6
Roots, Dr. 13
Russell, W. B. 13
Sanderson, Miss 8
Sandifer, William 10
Scott, General 10, 11
Scott, James D. 11
Scott, Winfield 10
Sevier, Valentine 2
Sims, 6
Skeggs, John 14
Skeggs, William E., Judge 14
Skinner, Saphen 10
Slaughter, John 11
Sloss, Fred 11
Sloss, J. W., Colonel 11
Sloss, Joseph 10, 11
Sloss, Mac 11
Sloss, 10
Smith, 13
Snow. L. C. 14
Somers, 13
Spotswood, Dr. 13
Stroud, A. W. 6
Tate, Enos 10
Tate, 10
Taylor, John (free colored) 10
Terry, Nat, Colonel 11
Thach, Thomas H. 10
Thach, 10
Thievenatt, Dr. 13
Thomas, Larkin 5
Thompson, Madison 10
Tillman, Lewis 3, 6
Tillman, Reubin 2, 3
Tilman, 7
Todd, Dr. 13
Tompkin, Jack 10
Treadaway, A. J. 14
Tucker, Giles 10
Tucker, Hartwell 10
Tucker, James 10
Tucker, Jerry 2, 3
Tucker, Major 10
Tuscaloosa 4
Vaughan, W. B. 13



Vincent & Douglass 10
Vincent, Amos 10
Walker, Dr. 10
Walker, Fordman 10
Walker, James 10
Walker, Judge 10
Walker, Robert 10
Walker, W. H., Judge 10
Walton, Major 10
Walton, Miss 11
Washington, Dr. 9, 10
Washington, General 7
Washington, President 2
West, 12
White, John D. 10
White, S. D. 10
Whitlock, Dr. 11
Whitney, 12
Wilbourn, 13

Wilder, Derrie 11
Wilder, George 3, 11
Wilder, William 11
Wilder, 12, 13
Wilkerson, Fred, Dr. 14
Wilkerson, W. M. 14
Williams, Robert, Governor 1
Willis, Pleasant 10
Withers, Dr. 9, 10
Withers, Samuel, Dr. 10
Witty, Andy, Captain 6
Witty, James 6
Woodruff, 10
Wooley, Joel 6
Word & Tate 10
Yarbrough, Captain 5
Yazoo Land Fraud 2
Zeitler, H. H. 1
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